TOOL NEWS | B223A
DLE
SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS FOR CENTERING AND CHAMFERING
LEADING
DRILL SERIES
Your manufacturing success is our success.
It’s simple. We want to provide high-quality cutting tool products that help
deliver unparalleled performance and control for you to manufacture precisely

SIG
LU LCF LH S10 OAL LF PL
K
A
PR
DCON
D
P1
02
0
D
P1
02
A
(mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch)
3.0 .1181 60° a DLE0300S030P060 2.0 .079 9 .354 ─ ─ ─ ─ 45 1.772 42.9 1.689 2.1 .083 60° 3 .118 2
4.0 .1575 60° a DLE0400S040P060 2.7 .106 12 .472 ─ ─ ─ ─ 50 1.969 47.2 1.858 2.8 .110 60° 4 .157 2
5.0 .1969 60° a DLE0500S050P060 3.4 .134 14 .551 ─ ─ ─ ─ 60 2.362 56.5 2.224 3.5 .138 60° 5 .197 2
6.0 .2362 60° a DLE0600S060P060 4.0 .157 15 .591 ─ ─ ─ ─ 66 2.598 61.8 2.433 4.2 .165 60° 6 .236 2
7.0 .2756 60° a DLE0700S070P060 4.7 .185 18 .709 ─ ─ ─ ─ 74 2.913 69.1 2.720 4.9 .193 60° 7 .276 2
8.0 .3150 60° a DLE0800S080P060 5.4 .213 20 .787 ─ ─ ─ ─ 74 2.913 68.4 2.693 5.6 .220 60° 8 .315 2
10.0 .3937 60° a DLE1000S100P060 6.8 .268 24 .945 ─ ─ ─ ─ 84 3.307 77 3.031 7.0 .276 60° 10 .394 2
12.0 .4724 60° a DLE1200S120P060 8.1 .319 28 1.102 ─ ─ ─ 95 3.740 86.6 3.409 8.4 .331 60° 12 .472 2
1.0 .0394 90° a DLE0100S030P090 0.35 .014 2 .079 6.7 .264 3.0 .118 45 1.772 44.6 1.756 0.4 .016 45° 3 .118 1
1.5 .0591 90° a DLE0150S030P090 0.55 .022 3 .118 7.3 .287 4.5 .177 45 1.772 44.4 1.748 0.6 .024 45° 3 .118 1
2.0 .0787 90° a DLE0200S030P090 0.80 .031 4 .157 7.9 .311 6.1 .240 45 1.772 44.1 1.736 0.9 .035 45° 3 .118 1
2.5 .0984 90° a DLE0250S030P090 1.00 .039 5 .197 7.9 .311 7.1 .280 45 1.772 43.9 1.728 1.1 .043 45° 3 .118 1
3.0 .1181 90° a DLE0300S030P090 1.2 .047 9 .354 ─ ─ ─ ─ 45 1.772 43.7 1.720 1.3 .051 45° 3 .118 2
4.0 .1575 90° a DLE0400S040P090 1.6 .063 12 .472 ─ ─ ─ ─ 50 1.969 48.3 1.902 1.7 .067 45° 4 .157 2
5.0 .1969 90° a DLE0500S050P090 2.0 .079 14 .551 ─ ─ ─ ─ 60 2.362 57.9 2.280 2.1 .083 45° 5 .197 2
6.0 .2362 90° a DLE0600S060P090 2.4 .094 15 .591 ─ ─ ─ ─ 66 2.598 63.4 2.496 2.6 .102 45° 6 .236 2
7.0 .2756 90° a DLE0700S070P090 2.8 .110 18 .709 ─ ─ ─ ─ 74 2.913 71.0 2.795 3.0 .118 45° 7 .276 2
8.0 .3150 90° a DLE0800S080P090 3.2 .126 20 .787 ─ ─ ─ ─ 74 2.913 70.6 2.780 3.4 .134 45° 8 .315 2
10.0 .3937 90° a DLE1000S100P090 4.1 .161 24 .945 ─ ─ ─ ─ 84 3.307 79.7 3.138 4.3 .169 45° 10 .394 2
12.0 .4724 90° a DLE1200S120P090 4.9 .193 28 1.102 ─ ─ ─ ─ 95 3.740 89.9 3.539 5.1 .201 45° 12 .472 2
16.0 .6299 90° a DLE1600S160P090 6.6 .260 35 1.378 ─ ─ ─ ─ 113 4.449 106.2 4.181 6.8 .268 45° 16 .630 2
 DLE
DCON=3
 0
─ 0.010

─ .0005
  0
─ .0006
  0
─ .0007
DC
SIG
D
P1
02
0 LU LCF OAL LF PL
K
A
PR DCON
(mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch)
3.0 .1181 120° a DLE0300S030P120 0.8 .031 9 .354 45 1.772 44.1 1.736 0.9 .035 30° 3 .118
4.0 .1575 120° a DLE0400S040P120 1.1 .043 12 .472 50 1.969 48.8 1.921 1.2 .047 30° 4 .157
5.0 .1969 120° a DLE0500S050P120 1.3 .051 14 .551 60 2.362 58.6 2.307 1.4 .055 30° 5 .197
6.0 .2362 120° a DLE0600S060P120 1.6 .063 15 .591 66 2.598 64.3 2.531 1.7 .067 30° 6 .236
7.0 .2756 120° a DLE0700S070P120 1.9 .075 18 .709 74 2.913 72.0 2.835 2.0 .079 30° 7 .276
8.0 .3150 120° a DLE0800S080P120 2.2 .087 20 .787 74 2.913 71.7 2.823 2.3 .091 30° 8 .315
10.0 .3937 120° a DLE1000S100P120 2.8 .110 24 .945 84 3.307 81.1 3.193 2.9 .114 30° 10 .394
12.0 .4724 120° a DLE1200S120P120 3.3 .130 28 1.102 95 3.740 91.5 3.602 3.5 .138 30° 12 .472
3.0 .1181 145° a DLE0300S030P145 0.4 .016 9 .354 45 1.772 44.5 1.752 0.5 .020 17.5° 3 .118
4.0 .1575 145° a DLE0400S040P145 0.5 .020 12 .472 50 1.969 49.4 1.945 0.6 .024 17.5° 4 .157
5.0 .1969 145° a DLE0500S050P145 0.7 .028 14 .551 60 2.362 59.2 2.331 0.8 .031 17.5° 5 .197
6.0 .2362 145° a DLE0600S060P145 0.8 .031 15 .591 66 2.598 65.1 2.563 0.9 .035 17.5° 6 .236
7.0 .2756 145° a DLE0700S070P145 1.0 .039 18 .709 74 2.913 72.9 2.870 1.1 .043 17.5° 7 .276
8.0 .3150 145° a DLE0800S080P145 1.1 .043 20 .787 74 2.913 72.7 2.862 1.3 .051 17.5° 8 .315
 DLE
DCON=3
 0
─ 0.010